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Résults Munich Fun Battle
June 7-8th, 2008, Munich, Germany
Freestyle women
1) Miriam Kwasny (GER) 
2) Daniela Ungureanu (ROM) 
3) Birgit Kunrath (GER) 
4) Angelina Pankla (GER) 
Freestyle men
1) Mischa Gurevich (RUS) 
2) Martin Sloboda (GER) 
3) André Stepczak (GER) 
4) Andreas Beuttler (GER) 
5) Christian Trummer (GER) 
6) Thomas Niederreiter (GER) 
7) Ortwin Carstocea (GER) 
8) Bernhard Kuhn (GER) 
9) Heiko Bader (GER) 
Huan Wang (CHN) 
Stephan Ullmann (GER) 
Tom Ziertmann (GER) 
13) Stefan Waehrisch (GER) 
Tobias Jagalski (GER) 
Christian Stelzer (GER) 

First Round 3rd = 9th Place, First Round 4th = 13th Place 
Freestyle Judges: Björn Zoppke, Martina Kellner, Christian Ortner 

Speed-slalom women 
1) Miriam Kwasny (GER) 
2) Daniela Ungureanu (ROM) 
3) Angelina Pankla (GER) 
4) Birgit Kunrath (GER) 

Speed-slalom men
1) Mischa Gurevich RUS 
2) Christian Stelzer (GER) 
3) Martin Sloboda (GER) 
4) Stefan Waehrisch (GER) 
5) André Stepczak (GER) 
6) Bernhard Kuhn (GER) 
7) Björn Zoppke (GER) 
8) Christian Trummer (GER) 
9) Andreas Beuttler (GER) 
10) Huan Wang (CHN) 
11) Stephan Ullmann (GER) 
12) Tobias Jagalski (GER) 
13) Ortwin Carstocea (GER) 
14) Heiko Bader (GER) 
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